Last Name:  DOB: 
Address: City: State: Zip: 

First Name: Last Name:  DOB: 
Address: City: State: Zip: 

First Name: Last Name:  DOB: 
Address: City: State: Zip: 

FEES 

Application: Twenty Five Dollars (non-refundable)   $25.00 
Permit         : One Hundred Twenty Five Dollars         $125.00 
ID Cards      : Twenty per card      $20.00 

APPLICANT VERIFICATION  

I hereby certify that the information in this application is true and correct. I further certify that I 
have read and understand all of the requirements and regulations of the Solicitation Ordinance.